
The Best Fried Pickles
Battered pickles, jalapeño ranch

Ring, Ring, Onion Rings
Breaded onion rings, spicy ranch

Everybody Loves Deep Fried Cheese
Herb crusted mozzarella, house marinara sauce

Holy Calamari
Lemon pepper calamari, wasabi tartare

Buffalo Blues
Wings (6 pcs), served with blue cheese dip, 
carrot and celery batons

Ballin’ Meatballs
Wagyu meatballs, braised in rich tomato sauce, 
fried basil

Right Side’s Prawn Cocktail
Blanched shrimp, marie rose sauce, tobiko, crostini

Crab Cake Disc
Fried crab patty, served with sriracha mayo, 
mango salsa

Million Layer Potatoes
Deep fried potato gratin, truffle mayo, 
grated parmesan, tobiko

The Classic Caesar
Romaine heart, bacon, rich caesar dressing, 
garlic croutons, add grilled chicken $18

Shuckin' Good Oysters 
Fresh oysters (half dozen) on the half shell, 
served with mignonette, lemon

$ 78.

$ 68.

$ 78.

$ 88.

$ 88.
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 $ 98.
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$ 88.
 

$ 98.
 

$ 338.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.


